
WE O'Champagne - Sprint nocturne
BEZANNES 5.10.2024
5116GE ASO Sillery

Camille MOULIERE
0207HF VervinsO
Circuit : orange_2D
Distance : 2530m (Dénivelé 5m)
Temps : 0:14:35 (5'46"/km)

17/56 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Yaëlle MALARD-MOULIERE 0:10:43
2. Marie-Hélène MOULIERE 0:11:44
3. Fionnuala ROWE 0:11:55

1. 58 00:00:34 51m 11'07"/km
2. 49 00:01:14 00:01:48 160m 7'43"/km
3. 43 00:02:45 00:04:33 269m 10'13"/km
4. 42 00:00:17 00:04:50 37m 7'39"/km
5. 41 00:00:22 00:05:12 36m 10'11"/km
6. 39 00:00:44 00:05:56 110m 6'40"/km
7. 40 00:00:52 00:06:48 40m 21'40"/km
8. 32 00:00:31 00:07:19 65m 7'57"/km
9. 35 00:00:56 00:08:15 96m 9'43"/km

10. 44 00:01:26 00:09:41 164m 8'44"/km
11. 45 00:00:11 00:09:52 23m 7'58"/km
12. 47 00:02:14 00:12:06 276m 8'06"/km
13. 50 00:00:45 00:12:51 86m 8'43"/km
14. 51 00:00:09 00:13:00 25m 6'00"/km
15. 61 00:01:07 00:14:07 147m 7'36"/km
16. 100 00:00:15 00:14:22 41m 6'06"/km
17. 999 00:00:13 00:14:35 42m 5'10"/km
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